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Applications Accepted
Reporting from  01 NOV 2010  To  30 NOV 2010

Legend
ad ad - Administrative Adjustment 
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use
DEV - Development
DELC - Declaration
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A2010000008

D2010000022

D2010000023

D2010000024

E2010000012

E2010000013

P2010000129

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

S & H ENTERPRISES

LENNAR HOMES, LLC

SUNSHINE LAKES, LLC

VARIETY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL, D/B/A
MIAMI CHILDREN'S HOPITAL

WEST KENDALL BAPTIST HOSPITAL INC

WEST KENDALL BAPTIST HOSPITAL INC

FONTAINEBLEAU EAST REPLAT

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

STR

 19295 W DIXIE HWY

NORTH SIDE OF SW 232 ST &
SOUTH SIDE OF OLD CUTLER EAST
OF THE HEFT
 10900 NW 14 AVE

3200 SW 60 COURT

*NEC OF SW 96 ST & SW 162 AVE

*NEC OF SW 96 ST & SW 162 AVE

W. FLAGLER ST. & NW 97 AVE.

MIXED USE DEV

ADDTION OF UNIT TYPE

RELOCATION AND REDESIGN OF
AMENITIES ORTHER STRUCT
REDESIGN EXISTING BUILDINGS

2 ENTRANCE FEATURES

2 ENTRANCE FEATURE

03-52-42

17-56-40

35-52-41

13-54-40

05-55-39

05-55-39

04-54-40

Board

Board

Board

Board

ROA

ROA

ROA

HERNJOS

SDE

SDE

ROA

Processor

Processor

Processor

Processor

11/24/2010

11/17/2010

11/23/2010

11/23/2010

11/23/2010

11/23/2010

11/15/2010

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Substantial Compliance

Entrance Feature

Plats

1

3

2

1

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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V2010000027

V2010000028

V2010000029

V2010000030

V2010000031

Z2010000184

Z2010000185

Z2010000186

Z2010000187

Z2010000188

Process #.

Process #.

MONICA MARTINEZ

ORLANDO HORTA

MARGUERITE SURIN

MIRTA MARTINEZ

ELSA BERMUDEZ

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF GREATER
MIAMI INC.

LE JEUNE AIRPORT PARK SUITES INC

SABANA RIDING CLUB, LLC D/B/A
RANCHO GASPAR
BELEN JESUIT PREPARATORY SCHOOL,
INC.
FONTAINBLEAU LAKES, LLC

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

9815 SW 15 ST

1348 SW 69 AVE

 1430 NW 114 ST

 1200 SW 68 AVE

12010 SW 96 ST

LYING APPROXIMATELY 89' EAST
OF N.W. 24 AVENUE, BETWEEN N.W
50 STREET & N.W. 51 STREET,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7675 N.W. 12 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
16480 N.W. 117 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
500 S.W. 127 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
Lying north of Flagler Street, south of
State Road 836, west of NW 87
Avenue and east of NW 107
Avenue, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.

ADAD OF REAR SETBACK

REAR SETBACK AND FRONT SETBACL
AN DLOT COVERAGE
AD AD OF REAR SETBACKS

AD AD OF REAR INTR. & STBKS AND
SPACING
AD AD OF REAR SETBACKS

DBC

NUV TO PERMIT SALES OF LIQUOR

UU FOR PRIVATE CLUB & MODIFY PREV
PLANS
MODIFY PREVOUS PLANS

MOD OF RESO & DECL RESTRICTION

08-54-40

11-54-40

35-52-41

11-54-40

01-55-39

22-53-41

35-53-40

13-52-39

02-54-39

05-54-40

C08

C10

C05

C10

BCC

Board

Board

GRT

GRT

ROA

ROA

ROA

SDE

DAH

DAH

DAH

DAH

Processor

Processor

11/16/2010

11/18/2010

11/29/2010

11/30/2010

11/30/2010

11/01/2010

11/02/2010

11/03/2010

11/17/2010

11/17/2010

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Adjustments

Zoning Hearings

17# Of Cases:

5

5

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:


