

# Miami-Dade County Department of Planning and Zoning Applications Accepted Reporting from 01 NOV 2010 To 30 NOV 2010

Report run on: January 13, 2011 11:55 AM

# Legend

ad ad - Administrative Adjustment DBC - District Boundry Change

Mod - Modification

**NUV - Non-Use Variance** 

Prev - Previous

SE - Special Exception

**Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance** 

TWHSE - Townhouse UU - Unusual Use DEV - Development DELC - Declaration

# **Administrative Site Plan Review**

Process #.	Applicant's Name	Appl. Date	Requests	STR	Address	Board	Processor
A2010000008 S &	H ENTERPRISES	11/24/2010 MIXED U	USE DEV	03-52-42	2 19295 W DIXIE HWY		ROA
# Of Cases:	1						

# **Substantial Compliance**

D2010000022 LENNAR HOMES, LLC 11/17/2010 ADDTION OF UNIT TYPE 17-56-40 NORTH SIDE OF SW 232 ST & SOUTH SIDE OF OLD CUTLER EAST OF THE HEFT  D2010000023 SUNSHINE LAKES, LLC 11/23/2010 RELOCATION AND REDESIGN OF AMENITIES ORTHER STRUCT	ROA
100011111111111111111111111111111111111	NOA
	ROA
D2010000024 VARIETY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL, D/B/A 11/23/2010 REDESIGN EXISTING BUILDINGS 13-54-40 3200 SW 60 COURT MIAMI CHILDREN'S HOPITAL	HERNJOS

## # Of Cases: 3

# **Entrance Feature**

	Process #.	Applicant's Name	Appl. Date	Requests	STR	Address	Board	Processor
E	E2010000012	WEST KENDALL BAPTIST HOSPITAL INC	11/23/2010 2	ENTRANCE FEATURES	05-55-39	*NEC OF SW 96 ST & SW 162 AVE		SDE
E	E2010000013	WEST KENDALL BAPTIST HOSPITAL INC	11/23/2010 2	ENTRANCE FEATURE	05-55-39	*NEC OF SW 96 ST & SW 162 AVE		SDE

## # Of Cases: 2

# **Plats**

Process #.	Applicant's Name	Appl. Date	Requests	STR Address	Board	Processor
P2010000129 F0	ONTAINEBLEAU EAST REPLAT	11/15/2010		04-54-40 W. FLAGLER ST. & NW 97 AVE.		ROA

### # Of Cases:

1



# **Miami-Dade County Department of Planning and Zoning Applications Accepted** Reporting from 01 NOV 2010 To 30 NOV 2010

Report run on: January 13, 2011 11:55 AM

# Legend

ad ad - Administrative Adjustment **DBC - District Boundry Change** 

**Mod - Modification NUV - Non-Use Variance** 

**Prev - Previous** 

SE - Special Exception

**Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance** 

**TWHSE - Townhouse UU - Unusual Use DEV - Development DELC - Declaration** 

# **Administrative Adjustments**

Process #.	Applicant's Name	Appl. Date	Requests	STR	Address	Board	Processor
V2010000027	MONICA MARTINEZ	11/16/2010	ADAD OF REAR SETBACK	08-54-40	9815 SW 15 ST		GRT
V2010000028	ORLANDO HORTA	11/18/2010	REAR SETBACK AND FRONT SETBACL AN DLOT COVERAGE	11-54-40	1348 SW 69 AVE		GRT
V2010000029	MARGUERITE SURIN	11/29/2010	AD AD OF REAR SETBACKS	35-52-41	1430 NW 114 ST		ROA
V2010000030	MIRTA MARTINEZ	11/30/2010	AD AD OF REAR INTR. & STBKS AND SPACING	11-54-40	1200 SW 68 AVE		ROA
V2010000031	ELSA BERMUDEZ	11/30/2010	AD AD OF REAR SETBACKS	01-55-39	12010 SW 96 ST		ROA
# Of Cases	s: 5						

# **Zoning Hearings**

Process #.	Applicant's Name	Appl. Date	e Requests	STR	Address	Board	Processor
Z2010000184	HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF GREATER MIAMI INC.	11/01/2010	DBC	22-53-41	LYING APPROXIMATELY 89' EAST OF N.W. 24 AVENUE, BETWEEN N.V 50 STREET & N.W. 51 STREET, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.	C08	SDE
Z2010000185	LE JEUNE AIRPORT PARK SUITES INC	11/02/2010	NUV TO PERMIT SALES OF LIQUOR	35-53-40	7675 N.W. 12 STREET, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.	C10	DAH
Z2010000186	SABANA RIDING CLUB, LLC D/B/A RANCHO GASPAR	11/03/2010	UU FOR PRIVATE CLUB & MODIFY PREVPLANS	13-52-39	16480 N.W. 117 AVENUE, MIAMI- DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.	C05	DAH
Z2010000187	BELEN JESUIT PREPARATORY SCHOOL, INC.	11/17/2010	MODIFY PREVOUS PLANS	02-54-39	500 S.W. 127 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.	C10	DAH
Z2010000188	FONTAINBLEAU LAKES, LLC	11/17/2010	MOD OF RESO & DECL RESTRICTION	05-54-40	Lying north of Flagler Street, south of State Road 836, west of NW 87 Avenue and east of NW 107 Avenue, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.	BCC	DAH
# Of Cases	s: 5						

### # Of Cases: 17